
拟发放小微企业社保补贴信息公示名单

序号 单位名称 姓名 身份证号 补贴时段 补贴金额

1
深圳阳扬贸易有限公

司
魏瑕

530********0

340

202503 至

202505
2650.89

2
深圳市清海荣科技有

限公司
徐武杰

420********1

318

202503 至

202504
137.9

3
深圳市领帆时代科技

有限公司
张培丹

440********3

041

202503 至

202505
3357.84

4
深圳北斗辰宇科技有

限公司
吴加文

440********1

011

202503 至

202503
1164.25

5
深圳北斗辰宇科技有

限公司
李依霖

440********0

321

202503 至

202505
3492.6


